
Summer Exam Timetable, 2015 

Date Reg & Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5

Wed 25th MarchMusic Performance Day & GCSE PE Moderation Day Normal Lessons for all other pupils

Thurs 26th MarchArt & 3D Art exam - day 1 Normal Lessons for all other pupils

Fri 27th March Art & 3D Art exam - day 2 Normal Lessons for all other pupils

Wed April 1srt Music written exam - (2 hour exam) Normal Lessons for all other pupils

Mon 20th April Drama performance prep day Normal Lessons for all other pupils

Tues 21st April Drama Moderation Day Normal Lessons for all other pupils

Thurs 23rd April Year 11 Science Intervention Day - (specific pupils who missed the exam in year 10 - see KD for details)Normal Lessons for all other pupils

Tues 28th April Dance performance prep day& ICT Moderation day (selected Pupils) Normal Lessons for all other pupils

Wed 29th April Dance Moderation day Normal Lessons for all other pupils

Thurs 30th April Option B - prep sessions Option C - prep Sessions Normal Lessons

Fri 1st May Option A - prep sessions Normal Lessons

Tues 5th May Normal Lessons

Wed 6th May Normal Lessons

Thurs 7th May Maths Prep Sessions Normal Lessons

Fri 8th May RE Exam - prep sessions yr 11 RE Exam - prep sessions yr 10 Normal Lessons

Mon 11th May RE Exam - Ethics,  2 exams 1 hour each) Normal Lessons

Tues 12th May ICT Prep Session Science Prep Sessions, yr 10 & 11 Biology Core Exam (1hour)

Wed 13th May ICT Exam (1 hour 30mins) Science Prep Sessions, yr 10 & 11 Normal Lessons

Thurs 14th May Chemistry Core Exam (1hour) Spanish Prep Session PE Prep Session

Fri 15th May Spanish Listening & Reading exams (various times) English Lit Prep Sessions - yr 10 & 11 PE Paper 1 & Sport Studies Exams (1 hour)

Mon18th May English Literature Exam - Paper 1 (1 hour 30mins) L&T and Drama Prep Sessions Geography Prep Session

Tues 19th May L&T Exam (1hr 30mins) & Drama Exam (1 hr 30mins) Exam Clashes & Geography Prep Sessions Geography Exam paper 1 (1hr 30mins)

Wed 20th May Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Science Prep Sessions, yr 10 & 11 Physics Core Exam (1 hour)

Thurs 21st May English Literature Prep Sessions - Yr 10 & 11 PE Prep Session PE Exam - Paper 2 (1 hour)

 Fru 22nd May English Literature Exam - Paper 2 (1 hour 15mins) History Prep Session Food & Psychology prep sessions

Mon 1st June History Exam - Paper 1 (1 hr 45mins) Exam Clashes & English Lang Prep Sessions Food Exam (2 hrs) Psychology exam (1hr 15)

Tues 2nd June English Language Exam (2 hrs 15mins) Geography Prep Session Science Prep Session Music Prep Session

Wed 3rd June Maths Prep session Geography Prep Session Geography Exam - Paper 2 (1 hr 30mins)

Thurs 4th June Maths Exam - paper 1 (1hr 30mins) Music Prep Session Psychology Prep SessionPsychology Exam - Paper 2 (1hr 45mins)

Fri 5th June Music Listening Exam (1hour) Maths prep Sessions Science Prep Session Biology Additional Exam (1 hour)

Mon 8th June Maths Exam - paper 2 (1hr 30mins) Exam Clashes & RM and Humanities Prep Sessions RM Exam (2hrs) Humanities Exam (1hr 15min)

Tues 9th June History Prep Session Science Prep Sessions Chemistry Additional Exam (1 hour)

Wed 10th June History Exam - Paper 2 (1 hr 45mins) Science Prep Sessions Dance Prep Session

Thurs 11th June Humanities prep session Dance Prep session RE prep sessions yr 10 & 11 (yr 10 prep all morning) RE Exam - Philosophy 2 exams (1 hr each)

Fri 12th June Humanities exam (1hr 15mins) & Dance Exam (1 hour) Exam Clashes & Physics Prep Sessions Physics Additional Exam (1 hour)

Mon 15th June Home Study Media Prep Session Media Exam (1 hr 30mins)

Tues 16th June Home Study Statistics Prep Session Home Study

Wed 17th June Yr 10 Triple science Prep (all morning) Graphics Prep Session Graphics Exam  (2 hours)

Thurs 18th June Yr 10 Triple science Prep Statistics Prep Session Statistics Exam (2 hours)

Fri19th June Triple Science Exam - Physics Home Study

Mon 22nd June Start of Creative Learning/Post 16 Week 

Tues 23rd June

Wed 24th June

Thurs 25th June

Fri 26th June



Mon 29th June Staff Training Day 

Tues 30th June Normal Lessons

Wed 1st July Normal Lessons (Year 6 Open Day) 

Thurs 2nd July Normal Lessons

Fri 3rd July Sports Day Year 11 prom (evening)

6th - 17th July                                                                                                                   New September Timetable runs for 2 weeks

NB - Pupils attend all lessons until their final exam. - If they have finished in that subject they still attend that lesson and revise for other subjects until Mon 15th June.

For morning exams - pupils need to be in their form rooms at 8:20am as normal 

For afternoon exams - these times may vary, ENSURE to check with subject teachers

Pupils who have an exam clash will be given specific information from Mrs Stokes


